
Name Company/Address Telephone/Fax/Email Attendance
Ron Buck Test Engineering, Inc  Phone 210-877-0221
Secretary 12718 Cimarron Path Fax 210-690-1959
M11 EGR TF San Antonio, Texas 78249 Email rbuck@testeng.com

Warren Totten Cummins, Inc. Phone 812-377-3429
Chair MC: Fax 812-377-7808
M11 EGR TF 1900 McKinley Ave. Email  Warren.A.Totten@cummins.com

Columbus, Indiana 47201

Dino Righi Lubrizol Corp. Phone 440-347-4436
29400 Lakeland Blvd. Fax 440-943-9013
Wickliffe, OH 44092 Email  dwri@Lubrizol.com

Jim Moritz Perkin Elmer Phone 210-523-4601
5404 Bandera Road Fax 210-523-4607
San Antonio, Tx 78238 Email  Jim.Moritz@perkinelmer.com

Scott Richards Southwest Research Institute Phone 210-522-3567
6220 Culebra Road Fax 210-523-6919
San Antonio, Tx 78228 Email  SRichards@swri.edu

Jim Wells Southwest Research Institute Phone 210-522-5918
Secretary 6220 Culebra Road Fax 210-523-6919
HDEOCP San Antonio, Tx 78228 Email JWells@swri.edu

Pat Fetterman Infineum Phone 908-474-3099
1900 E. Linden Ave. Fax 908-474-3363
Linden, N.J. 07036 Email Pat.Fetterman@infineum.com

Jeff Clark Test Monitoring Center Phone 412-635-1032
6555 Penn Ave. Fax 412-365-1047
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 Email jac@tmc.astm.cmri

Bob Campbell Ethyl Phone 804-788-5340
500 Spring Street Fax 804-788-6358
Richmond, VA 23218 Email Bob_Campbell@ethyl.com

Mark Cooper Chevron Oronite Phone 210-731-5606
4502 Centerview Dr., Suite 210 Fax 210-731-5699
San Antonio, TX 78228 Email mawc@chevron.com
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Aimin Huang Equilon Phone 281-544-8972
P.O. Box 1380 Fax 281-544-8150
Houston, TX 77251 Email AHUANG@Equilon.com

Bill Runkle The Valvoline Co. Phone 859-357-7686
P.O. Box 14000 Fax 859-357-3343
Lexington, KY 40512 Email wrunkle@ashland.com

Steve Kennedy ExxonMobil Phone 856-224-2432
600 Billingsport Road Fax 856-224-3678
Paulsboro, NJ 08066-0480 Email Steven.Kennedy@exxonmobil.com

Greg Shank Mack Trucks, Inc. Phone 301-790-5817
13302 Pennsylvania Ave. Fax 301-790-5815
Hagerstown, MD 81742 Email Greg.Shank@MackTrucks.com

Dave Stehouwer Cummins, Inc. Phone 812-377-9209
Box 3005   MC50183 Fax
1900 McKinley Ave. Email David.M.Stehouwer@Cummins.com
Columbus, Indiana 47201

Jim McGeehan Chevron Products Co. Phone 510-242-2268
Chair 100 Chevron Way Fax 510-242-3758
HDEOCP Richmond, CA Email JIAM@chevron.com


